

O

Woodbury Prize

A

## Woodbury Prize

Woodbury School of Architecture offers transfer students an incredible opportunity to lower the costs of their tuition. The Woodbury Prize scholarship pays 1/2 of all tuition fees for the duration of their enrollment in the program. All transfer students who are accepted into our Architecture (BArch) and Interior Architecture (BFA) undergraduate programs are automatically considered for the Woodbury Prize. To be considered for a Woodbury Prize students must have 3.0 GPA or above and a design portfolio. Woodbury Prize is announced in June each year.

Burbank Campus 7500 N. Glenoaks Boulevard Burbank, CA, 91504 818 252 5121

San Diego Campus 2212 Main Street San Diego, CA 92113 619,235,2900

architecture.woodbury.edu

